• Start and commission all equipment. 

• Clean off job site. 

• Provide warranty on all work for a period of one year. The Multistack compressors will 
have a five year warranty (parts only). 

• Provide a DOB filing and equipment use permit. 

For this work we quote $219,000.00 (Two Hundred Nineteen Thousand Dollars) as a Capital 

Improvement Project. 

Payment terms shall be as per AIA contract and schedule of values. 

CONDITIONS 

• Performance or capacity testing is excluded. 

• All work is to be performed on a straight time basis. 

• Customer is to provide safe and unobstructed access to the work area.